
Name Email What School Foundation / Organization Do You Represent?Job Title
Garrett Ashby gkashby@yahoo.com Academy Education Foundation Board Member

Sarah Braden sarah.braden@bryanisd.org Bryan ISD Education Foundation Executive Director

Tamara Wingfield tamara.wingfield@bryanisd.org Bryan ISD Education Foundation Executive Operations Manager

Kristin Clements kristin@cjrealtors.com China Spring Education Foundation VP of Development

John Schuman jschuman@dimeboxisdef.net Dime Box ISD Education Foundation Board Member

Denise Pruski denisepruski@yahoo.com Falls City Education Foundation Board Member

Kelsea Owens kelcamber@gmail.com Falls City Education Foundation Executive Director

Shawn Callaway shawn@foundationinnovation.com Foundation Innovation Chief Experience Officer

Nikki Hyles nikki@foundationinnovation.com Foundation Innovation Director, Client Engagement

Ryan Smith ryan@foundationinnovation.com Foundation Innovation Experience Specialist

Tracy Phelps tracy@foundationinnovation.com Foundation Innovation Director, Client Relations

Suzi Pagel suzi@foundationinnovation.com Foundation Innovation Lead Strategist

Dawn Parnell dawnp@foundationinnovation.com Foundation Innovation Lead Strategist

Kelly Ellebracht kellyellebracht22@gmail.com Fredericksburg ISD Education Foundation President

Tracey Robledo traceyp@fisd.org Fredericksburg ISD Education Foundation Executive Director

Ida Musgrove ida.musgrove@hayscisd.net Hays CISD Education Foundation Executive Director

Carmen Gonzalez Sifuentescarmen.gonzalezsifuentes@hayscisd.net Hays CISD Education Foundation Foundation Staff

Frank Nance fsnance@yahoo.com La Porte Education Foundation Board Member

Allison Vrana allison.vrana@lavegaisd.org La Vega Pirates Education Foundation Executive Director

Claire Kinnersley kinnersleyc@ltisdschools.org Lake Travis Education Foundation Corporate Relations and LTEF Specialist

Jane Kernen kernenj@ltisdschools.org Lake Travis Education Foundation Executive Director

Crystal Smith crystal@leeftx.org Leander Educational Excellence Foundation Program Administrator

Coleen Brighton coleen@leeftx.org Leander Educational Excellence Foundation Executive Director

Shannon Darby shannon@leeftx.org Leander Educational Excellence Foundation Director of Development

Mikaela Stiner mikaela@leeftx.org Leander Educational Excellence Foundation Communications and Events Manager

Linda Medina-Lopez linda.medina@pfisd.net Pflugerville Education Foundation Executive Director

Jennifer Fry jennifer.fry@pfisd.net Pflugerville Education Foundation Foundation Development Specialist

Jackie Cyriac jackie_cyriac@roundrockisd.org Round Rock ISD School Employee

Anne Drabicky anastasia_drabicky@roundrockisd.org Round Rock ISD School Employee

Michelle Breeden Michelle_Breeden@rrisdeducationfoundation.orgRound Rock ISD Partners in Education Foundation Director of Development

Michel Hudson, CFRE, CEFLmhudson@501consulting.com Round Rock ISD Partners In Education Foundation Volunteer

Marianne Reap Marianne_Reap@rrisdeducationfoundation.org Round Rock ISD Partners in Education Foundation Executive Director

Keri Pearson Keri_Pearson@rrisdeducationfoundation.org Round Rock ISD Partners in Education Foundation Fundraising and Marketing Specialist

Emily Butler Emily_Butler@rrisdeducationfoundation.org Round Rock ISD Partners in Education Foundation Program Manager

Ruth Erb Ruth_Erb@rrisdeducationfoundation.org Round Rock ISD Partners in Education Foundation Staff Support

Anita Volek anita.volek@taylorisd.org Taylor Educational Enrichment Foundation Executive Director
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